
AGENDA - MID SURREY INTERGROUP 152nd  Assembly      
                              
 

Tuesday 6th June 2017 at the Quaker Meeting Hall (QH), Ward Street, Guildford - 8.00 – 9.30pm 
 

NB Please note - no food or drinks in the meeting room/carpeted areas. 
 
MSIG ASSEMBLIES Tuesday 5th September - AGM & Conscience / Tuesday 5th December 
 

MSIG COMMITTEE Wednesday 2nd August 2017.  Venue - Guildford United Reformed Church 
                                          Portsmouth Road, Guildford, 7.30pm 
                                           

WORKSHOPS   CONFERENCE FEEDBACK & DISCUSSION – Wed, 25 July 2017 7.30pm QH 
   “THE ROLE OF THE GSR” – Sat 4th November, St John’s, Merrow, 10.30am 
                                                                                                                                          

REGION DATES  11th June – Post Conference / 24th Sept - Workshops   19th Nov - AGM & Conscience  
 

MID SURREY SUMMER CONVENTION Saturday 17th June 2017 10.30am  
 

 
8.00 

 
1 

 

Open – Moment’s silence & reading of Twelve Traditions 
• Apologies – Attendance Sheet  
• New GSRs - Welcome and Introduction 

 

 

 
 

8.05 

 
 

2 

 

• Thank you to Woking Tuesday Step & Tradition for tea. 
• Registration Forms and Twelve Step Lists to Secretary.    
• Introduce new GSR’s and new meeting details) 
• Raised hand count (GSR’s only) for Quorum 

 

 
 
NB Pink forms to GSO 
White forms to Alison 

 
8.10 

 
3 

 
Minutes from 151st Assembly  
(a) Minutes to be approved and (b) Matters Arising 
 

 

 
 

8.15 

 
 

4 

Vacancies / Nominations / Elections  
• Currently seeking nominations for Armed Forces; Prison 

and Deputy Telephone Liaison Officers 
 

• New School Talks Officer to be Elected 

 
GSR’s please let your 
group members know 

of these vacancies! 

8.25 6 
 

Service Reports  
 Liaison Officers:- introductions, verbal reports and updates         

 

 
Brief highlights and updates 

only 

  

8.40 7 
 

Conference Update 
 

 
 

 8 
 

Chairman’s Report – reminder to GSR’s about Intergroup 
conscience in September, and forms for PI volunteering 

 

 

9.00 9 
 

Vice Chair – Workshops and Where to Find Cards 
 

 

9.05 10 
  
GSR’s Forum – To incl. group experience on 

cross sharing in meetings. 

9.25 11 Any Other Business (including Teas for next Assembly)  
 

9.30 
 

12 
 

Serenity Prayer and Close  

 
          Alison - Secretary T: 01483 894927 M: 07584 214889 E: Secretary@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
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CONTACT LIST -  June 2017 
 
 

Chairman –   Rob 07768 791201  
chair@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Vice Chairman   Alice 07773 369081      
vicechair@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Treasurer –    Tony   07771 834522 
treasurer@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Secretary –    Alison 01483 894927/ 07584 214889        
secretary@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Telephones -   Peter  
telephone@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

ECLO –    Ellie  
eclo@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Health Liaison –   Mark 07801 234950                
           health@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Prison –    VACANT 
     prison@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Share Liaison -  Lindsay 
     share@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Probation –    Lesley 07758 241995 
     probation@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Armed Forces -  Vacant 

forces@aamidsurrey.org.uk  
Public Information –             Jonny 07939 597760  

pi@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Convention –    Tim 

    convention@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Co-Convener     Peter 
    coconvenor@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Region Reps –                   Andrew D 07717 537035  

Kevin 07770 940866 
Marie 
region@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Employment -   Sue 
     employment@aamidsurrey.org.uk 

Schools   Andrew H 07836 586381 
    schools@aamidsurrey.org.uk 
Young Persons LO  Zara 07584 702583 
    yplo@aamidsurrey.org.uk  
Archivist   Barbara 07890 133316 

     archives@aamidsurrey.org.uk   
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